
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE

RIGHT BANK
SEHARABAZAR, PURBA BARDHAMAN

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Memo. No.:- 230                                                                        
 
Corrigendum No-1 in connection with NIQ No.
 This is to notify for general information and publicity to all concern that in page no.
NIQ No.-2/2020-21/SDO/RBI Sub-Division,
 in place of Copy submitted for information to:
“1. The Superintending Engineer, Damodar Irrigation Circle, Kanainatsal, Purba Bardhaman.
Please read as  
“1. Additional project director-III, District Project Management Unit
Bardhaman.” 
 

      
                                                                                                
                                                                                                                       
                                                                                               
 
Memo. No.:- 230/1(9)   
 
Copy submitted for information to:- 
1. Additional project director-III, District Project Management Unit
2.The Superintending Engineer, Damodar Irrigation Circle,
3. Executive Engineer, Right Bank Irrigation Division,
4. DVC Study Cell & Public Relation & 
Bhaban(7th floor), Bidhannagar, Kolkata
www.wbiwd.gov.in. 
5. Office Notice Board,  
6. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Sonamukhi
     for wide circulation. 
 
 
 
      
                                                                                  
                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                          
 
 
 
 

 

 
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS DIRECTORATE 
OFFICE OF THE  

SUB-DIVISIONAL OFFICER 
RIGHT BANK IRRIGATION SUB- DIVISION 
SEHARABAZAR, PURBA BARDHAMAN. 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                       Date:

1 in connection with NIQ No.-2/2020-21/SDO/RBI Sub
This is to notify for general information and publicity to all concern that in page no.-3/3

Division, Memo. No.:- 212 Date:- 09/09/2020, 
Copy submitted for information to:- 

1. The Superintending Engineer, Damodar Irrigation Circle, Kanainatsal, Purba Bardhaman.

III, District Project Management Unit-1, Kanainatsal, Purba 

 
 

                     -Sd
                                                                                                                     Sub-Divisional

                                                                                                                        Right Bank Irrigation Sub
                                                                                                                          Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman

                           Dated:

III, District Project Management Unit-1, Kanainatsal, Purba 
Engineer, Damodar Irrigation Circle, Kanainatsal, Purba Bardhaman

Bank Irrigation Division, Sonamukhi, Bankura. 
 Statistical Cell, I & W. Directorate, Govt. of West Bengal, Jalasampad 

floor), Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 091, for publication in the state web portal 

Sonamukhi / Indus/ Seharabazar/ Amarkanan   Irrigation Sub

                  -Sd- 
                                                                                                                  Sub-Divisional O

                                                                                                                       Right Bank Irrigation Sub
                                                                                                                          Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Date:- 22/09/2020 

21/SDO/RBI Sub-Division 
3/3 in connection with 

1. The Superintending Engineer, Damodar Irrigation Circle, Kanainatsal, Purba Bardhaman.”  

1, Kanainatsal, Purba 

Sd- 
Divisional Officer 

Irrigation Sub-Division 
Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman. 

Dated:- 22/09/2020 

1, Kanainatsal, Purba Bardhaman. 
Purba Bardhaman. 

W. Directorate, Govt. of West Bengal, Jalasampad 
700 091, for publication in the state web portal                

Irrigation Sub-Division,        

 
Divisional Officer 

Right Bank Irrigation Sub-Division 
Seharabazar, Purba Bardhaman        


